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PROJECT DESCRIPTION
A NEW 9 STORY HOTEL WITH 270 ROOMS AND TOTALING 156,317 S.F.
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ARCHITECT: ARC TEC INC.

99 Almaden Boulevard, Suite 840

San Jose, CA 95113

408.496.0676

Craig Almeleh

calmeleh@arctecinc.com

CIVIL

ENGINEER:

RUTH & GOING, INC.

2216 The Alameda

Santa Clara, CA 95050

408.236.2400

Michael Sheehy

msheehy@ruthandgoing.com

2010 CALIFORNIA BUILDING CODE (CCR TITLE 24, PART 2)

2010 CALIFORNIA ELECTRIC CODE (CCR TITLE 24, PART 3)

2010 CALIFORNIA MECHANICAL CODE (CCR TITLE 24, PART 4)

2010 CALIFORNIA PLUMBING CODE  (CCR TITLE 24, PART 5)

2010 CALIFORNIA ENERGY CODE (CCR TITLE 24, PART 6)

2010 CALIFORNIA FIRE CODE (CCR TITLE 24, PART 9)

2010 CALIFORNIA GREEN BUILDING STANDARDS CODE (CCR

TITLE 24, PART 11)

ALL CODES ARE SUBJECT TO LOCAL GOVERNMENT

AMENDMENTS PER CALIFORNIA BUILDING STANDARDS

COMMISSION BULLETIN 10-03.

APPLICABLE CODES

LANDSCAPE

ARCHITECT:

THE GUZZARDO PARTNERSHIP

181 Greenwich Street

San Francisco, CA 94111

415.433.4672

Paul Lettieri

p.lettieri@tgp-inc.com

OWNER: THE SOBRATO ORGANIZATION

10600 N. DeAnza Blvd., Suite 200

Cupertino, CA 95014

CIVIL
C1.0 BOUNDARY AND TOPOGRAPHIC SURVEY

C2.0 PRELIMINARY GRADING PLAN

C3.0 CROSS SECTIONS

LANDSCAPE

L1.01 CONCEPTUAL LANDSCAPE PLAN

OWNER NAME: DE ANZA PROPERTIES
PROJECT ADDRESS: 109321 N. DE ANZA BLVD.

CUPERTINO, CA 95014

ASSESSOR'S PARCEL NO.: APN 160-55-015, 016
ZONING: CG-rg per ORDINANCE 436
SITE AREA, NET: 56,287 S.F. / 1.29 ACRES

BUILDING AREA: 201,638 S.F.
TOTAL MTG./BANQUET SPACE: 5,727 S.F.
FLOOR AREA RATIO (FAR): 3.58
NUMBER OF STORIES: 9

CONSTRUCTION TYPE: I-A
FIRE SPRINKLERS: YES
OCCUPANCY TYPE: R1

BUILDING FOOTPRINT: 30,212 S.F.
BUILDING COVERAGE (% OF SITE): 53.7%

GARAGE BUILDING AREA: 92,442 S.F.
NUMBER OF STORIES: 3 (BELOW GRADE)
CONSTRUCTION TYPE: 1-A
FIRE SPRINKLERS YES
OCCUPANCY TYPE: S-2

HOTEL ROOMS: 270
TYPE A:   94
TYPE B:   98
TYPE C:   16
TYPE D:   13
TYPE E:   11
TYPE F:     8
TYPE G:     5
TYPE H:     7
TYPE J:   12
TYPE K:     4
TYPE L:     2

PROJECT DATA

VIEW FROM NORTH EAST CORNER

VIEW FROM SOUTH EAST CORNER
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11.16.15 PLANNING DEPT. SUBMITTAL

PARKING ANALYSIS           .
SITE COVERAGE
BUILDING FOOTPRINT 30,212 S.F.

SITE AREA 56,287 S.F. / 1.29 ACRES
BUILDING COVERAGE 53.7%

PARKING REQUIRED:        1 PER EMPLOYEE + 1 PER ROOM
             10 EMPLOYEES + 270 ROOMS

TOTAL PARKING REQUIRED:                   280 SPACES

PARKING PROVIDED
ON GRADE

UNISTALL 13 SPACES
VAN ACCESSIBLE 1 SPACE

UNDERGROUND PARKING GARAGE
FIRST LEVEL 65 STALLS
SECOND LEVEL 65 STALLS
THIRD LEVEL 65 STALLS

TOTAL PARKING PROVIDED 208 SPACES

PREVIOUSLY 208 SPACES

AUTOMOBILE PARKING STALL DIMENSIONS (19.124.040 B)

STALL TYPE WIDTH DEPTH AISLE COMPLIANT

UNISTALL 8'-6" 18'-0" 22'-0" YES

REQUIRED NUMBER OF ACCESSIBLE PARKING STALLS (CBC TABLE 11B-208.2)

201-300 7

COMPLIANTMINIMUM REQUIREDTOTAL PARKING SPACES

YES

SCALE: 

SITE PLAN
1/16" = 1'-0"

KEY NOTES
1

2

3 PAVED PARKING AND DRIVES

6" HIGH CONCRETE CURB4

LANDSCAPE AREA, REFER TO LANDSCAPE DRAWINGS

5

ACCESSIBLE PATH OF TRAVEL SHOWN DASHED

WALKWAY AND HARDSCAPE, REFER TO LANDSCAPE AND CIVIL DRAWINGS

7

PORTE COCHERE, REFER TO LANDSCAPE DRAWINGS FOR PAVING

9

LINE OF BUILDING ABOVE SHOWN DASHED10

TRANSFORMER VAULT ACCESS DOORS

8

CANOPY ABOVE SHOWN DASHED

6

EXISTING WALKWAY TO REMAIN

11

EXISTING PROPERTY LINE SHOWN DASHED

TRANSIT MAP

SITE

VICINITY MAP

SITE
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BASEMENT LEVEL-1 FLOOR PLAN
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SCALE: 

BASEMENT LEVEL-1 PLAN (65 SPACES)
1/8" = 1'-0"
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BASEMENT LEVEL-2 FLOOR PLAN
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SCALE: 

BASEMENT LEVEL-2 PLAN (65 SPACES)
1/8" = 1'-0"
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BASEMENT LEVEL-3 FLOOR PLAN
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SCALE: 

BASEMENT LEVEL-3 PLAN (65 PARKING STALLS)
1/8" = 1'-0"
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SCALE: 

HOTEL - LOBBY LEVEL, CONFERENCE, AND SERVICE
1/8" = 1'-0"



232'-0"

30'-0"

12
'-6

"

12
5'-

6"

29
'-0

"
15

'-0
"

15
'-0

"
28

'-0
"

15
'-2

"

15'-7"

UP

DN

13'-5"29'-0"29'-0"29'-0"13'-5"15'-7"30'-0"11'-0"

30'-0"15'-7" 13'-6"13'-5"29'-0"29'-0"29'-0"13'-5"15'-7"
23'-3"

13'-6" 30'-0"

11'-0"

UP

UP

5'-
4"

2'-
11

"
2'-

7"

UP

DN

UP

DN

2'-6" 2'-6"

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

181920212223

2
A3.01

1
A3.01

2
A3.02

1
A3.02

A2.12

SECOND LEVEL FLOOR PLAN

PROJECT NO:

DATE DESCRIPTION

In Association with:

A 
Ne

w 
Pr

oje
ct 

for
:

DE
 A

NZ
A 

PR
OP

ER
TI

ES
10

93
1 N

. D
e A

nz
a B

lvd
.

Cu
pe

rtin
o, 

CA
 95

01
4

123108

11.16.15 PLANNING DEPT. SUBMITTAL

SCALE: 

SECOND LEVEL FLOOR PLAN - (23 ROOMS)
1/8" = 1'-0"
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SCALE: 

THIRD LEVEL THRU SEVENTH LEVEL FLOOR PLAN TYP. - (38 ROOMS ON EA. FLOOR)
1/8" = 1'-0"
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SCALE: 

EIGHTH LEVEL FLOOR PLAN - (30 ROOMS)
1/8" = 1'-0"
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SCALE: 

NINTH LEVEL FLOOR PLAN - (27 ROOMS)
1/8" = 1'-0"
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ENLARGED ROOM PLANS
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SCALE: 9 ROOM TYPE G
1/4" = 1'-0"

SCALE: 8 ROOM TYPE F
1/4" = 1'-0"

SCALE: 6 ROOM TYPE C
1/4" = 1'-0"

SCALE: 11 ROOM TYPE H
1/4" = 1'-0"

SCALE: 12 ROOM TYPE J
1/4" = 1'-0"
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ENLARGED ROOM PLANS
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SCALE: 12 ROOM TYPE L
1/4" = 1'-0"

SCALE: 8 ROOM TYPE A, D, J, K
1/4" = 1'-0"

SCALE: 10 ROOM TYPE K
1/4" = 1'-0"
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11.16.15 PLANNING DEPT. SUBMITTAL

SCALE: 

EAST EXTERIOR ELEVATION 13/32" = 1'-0"

SCALE: 

WEST EXTERIOR ELEVATION 23/32" = 1'-0"
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EXTERIOR ELEVATIONS
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SCALE: 

EAST EXTERIOR ELEVATION 11/8" = 1'-0"

SCALE: 

WEST EXTERIOR ELEVATION 21/8" = 1'-0"
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SCALE: 

EAST EXTERIOR ELEVATION 13/32" = 1'-0"

SCALE: 

WEST EXTERIOR ELEVATION 23/32" = 1'-0"
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SCALE: 

NORTH EXTERIOR ELEVATION 13/32" = 1'-0"

SCALE: 

SOUTH EXTERIOR ELEVATION 23/32" = 1'-0"
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SCALE: 

SITE SECTION 11/8" = 1'-0"
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